
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati del giorno 22/06/2013 parte 1
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Es A Femmine
Finale
Serie 3

1 4 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.89 1'29.41 2'51.30
2 6 DELOGU Francesca 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.73 1'32.12 2'58.85
3 5 DECCA Martina 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'27.87 1'33.07 3'00.94
4 3 GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'32.18 1'37.85 3'10.03
5 2 SCARONI Aurora 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'31.57 1'42.24 3'13.81

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:16

Serie 2
1 4 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.60 1'18.20 2'31.80
2 6 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante -- 2'33.29
3 5 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'16.57 1'25.66 2'42.23
4 3 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.13 1'26.82 2'45.95
5 7 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'21.88 1'24.46 2'46.34
6 1 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'22.53 1'24.10 2'46.63
7 2 MARCHESINI Claudia 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'21.65 1'25.90 2'47.55
8 8 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.34 1'28.52 2'50.86

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:20

Serie 1
1 5 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.54 1'11.51 2'20.05
2 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'07.70 1'12.58 2'20.28
3 2 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'09.51 1'15.15 2'24.66
4 6 CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'10.95 1'16.98 2'27.93
5 3 ROCCIO Alice 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'12.55 1'16.00 2'28.55
6 8 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.25 1'17.18 2'29.43
7 1 PICCININI Benedetta 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'12.76 1'20.37 2'33.13
8 7 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'15.21 1'19.54 2'34.75

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:22

200 m Stile Libero - Es A Maschi
Finale
Serie 3

1 5 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.58 1'22.90 2'39.48
2 4 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.62 1'22.68 2'41.30
3 3 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.25 1'26.32 2'46.57
4 6 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'22.01 1'26.56 2'48.57
5 7 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'23.26 1'29.41 2'52.67
6 2 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'27.35 1'31.05 2'58.40

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:26

Serie 2
1 5 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'13.00 1'16.21 2'29.21
2 4 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.38 1'17.57 2'29.95
3 2 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.54 1'18.43 2'30.97
4 3 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'16.14 1'21.20 2'37.34
5 6 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'16.96 1'21.19 2'38.15
6 8 FERRANDO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'19.35 1'20.63 2'39.98
7 7 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.36 1'22.96 2'40.32
8 1 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.53 1'28.31 2'47.84

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:29
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Serie 1
1 3 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'09.62 1'12.31 2'21.93
2 4 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria -- 2'26.34
3 7 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'10.63 1'15.88 2'26.51
4 5 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'11.05 1'15.54 2'26.59
5 6 BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'12.29 1'16.18 2'28.47
6 2 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.63 1'17.88 2'31.51
7 8 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'14.47 1'17.68 2'32.15
8 1 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.14 1'21.50 2'35.64

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:39

200 m Stile Libero - Es B Femmine
Finale
Serie 4

1 3 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'36.35 1'39.83 3'16.18
2 5 GRILLI Chiara 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'41.59 1'44.31 3'25.90
3 4 BIBITE Benedetta 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'42.48 1'53.72 3'36.20
4 6 BEN ZAIED Alessia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'52.32 2'01.38 3'53.70

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:36

Serie 3
1 4 CAPIZZI Matilde 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'25.93 1'32.21 2'58.14
2 5 CUZZUPE' Ilaria 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.74 1'35.32 3'08.06
3 6 GUALCO Bianca 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'38.23 1'43.36 3'21.59
4 2 DESENZANI Caterina 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'40.57 1'42.11 3'22.68
5 3 FIORATO Giulia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'39.09 1'46.08 3'25.17
6 7 PESCE Greta 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'39.97 1'46.15 3'26.12
7 8 TIRALONGO Felicia Liudmi 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'41.47 1'45.19 3'26.66
8 1 FILIPPI Gaia 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'44.41 1'45.38 3'29.79

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:41

Serie 2
1 6 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.51 1'30.14 2'59.65
2 2 MASIA Michela 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'26.86 1'32.83 2'59.69
3 4 AMADE' Maya 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.49 1'32.74 3'01.23
4 5 TASSISTRO Federica 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.27 1'33.91 3'02.18
5 3 CASCONE Anna 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'29.26 1'33.91 3'03.17
6 1 FASCE Sonia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.31 1'34.89 3'06.20
7 7 VISCONTI Sofia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.35 1'35.74 3'09.09
8 8 GROLI Irene 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.26 1'40.13 3'12.39

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:45

Serie 1
1 4 ALLARA Federica 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.89 1'23.20 2'42.09
2 5 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'21.84 1'23.72 2'45.56
3 3 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.14 1'24.90 2'49.04
4 6 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'24.33 1'25.86 2'50.19
5 1 PASTORINO Alessia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'24.59 1'28.37 2'52.96
6 2 ZUNINO Rossella 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'25.55 1'28.95 2'54.50
7 7 IACOVINO Paola 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'26.01 1'29.99 2'56.00
8 8 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.28 1'28.64 2'56.92

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:50
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200 m Stile Libero - Es B Maschi
Finale
Serie 5

1 4 MOI Lorenzo 2002 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'31.45 1'38.41 3'09.86
2 5 PARODI Mirko 2002 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'35.80 1'40.76 3'16.56
3 3 GARUTI Giovanni 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.02 1'42.45 3'17.47

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:54

Serie 4
1 7 CAVAGNOLA Pietro 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'29.77 1'38.35 3'08.12
2 5 OLIVEIRA Jonathan 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.68 1'37.54 3'11.22
3 3 BARABINO Francesco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'35.63 1'35.97 3'11.60
4 4 BASSO Mattia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'36.18 1'36.63 3'12.81
5 6 GALLEANO Matteo 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'36.20 1'42.11 3'18.31
6 2 REGONASCHI Elia 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.37 1'44.41 3'22.78
7 8 MORALDO Alessandro 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'47.34 1'56.71 3'44.05
8 1 PESCE Andrea 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'53.46 2'01.71 3'55.17

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 15:58

Serie 3
1 6 FENU Jacopo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.05 1'28.62 2'52.67
2 4 PUGLIARO Marco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.60 1'29.48 2'59.08
3 2 COLOMBO Sebastiano 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'28.73 1'32.12 3'00.85
4 1 JANE Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'28.74 1'35.64 3'04.38
5 5 ROA' Christian 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'30.60 1'34.68 3'05.28
6 3 ARMENIA Matteo 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'29.70 1'36.47 3'06.17
7 7 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'27.96 1'40.36 3'08.32
8 8 AVANZINI Santiago 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'30.15 1'39.03 3'09.18

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:02

Serie 2
1 2 ROMANIELLO Ludovico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'19.25 1'27.71 2'46.96
2 1 CUCCU Alberto 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.17 1'25.92 2'47.09
3 7 BONELLO Manuel 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'19.60 1'28.38 2'47.98
4 5 MAGAZZU' Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.78 1'23.36 2'48.14
5 3 OLIVERI Federico 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'22.24 1'26.77 2'49.01
6 4 FECI Elia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'24.27 1'26.76 2'51.03
7 6 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'25.21 1'28.46 2'53.67
8 8 GUELFI Fabio 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.23 1'30.00 2'57.23

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:05

Serie 1
1 4 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.20 1'21.46 2'37.66
2 5 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'17.39 1'21.99 2'39.38
3 3 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.17 1'21.37 2'39.54
4 6 TRAVERSO Pietro 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'18.56 1'22.21 2'40.77
5 7 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.17 1'24.62 2'42.79
6 2 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'20.52 1'24.98 2'45.50
7 1 GARAVENTA Andrea 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.96 1'26.58 2'51.54
8 8 PARODI Francesco 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'27.78 1'32.90 3'00.68

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:08
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100 m Farfalla - Es A Femmine
Finale
Serie 3

1 4 TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'32.09
2 5 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.27
3 3 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.94

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:10

Serie 2

1 5 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'22.54
2 4 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'24.72
3 2 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'26.61
4 1 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.42
5 7 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.40
6 6 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.92
7 8 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.87
8 3 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.80

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:12

Serie 1

1 4 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.49
2 5 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.62
3 3 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'16.18
4 6 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'16.70
5 2 GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.55
6 7 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'19.09
7 8 INCONTRI Valeria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.69
8 1 PICCININI Benedetta 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'22.98

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:14

100 m Farfalla - Es A Maschi
Finale
Serie 2

1 4 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'22.00
2 2 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'23.42
3 3 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.05
4 5 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.69
5 6 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'28.97

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:16

Serie 1

1 4 GANCITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'09.56
2 5 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.64
3 3 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'16.90
4 2 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.24
5 1 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'19.36
6 7 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.63
7 6 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'19.96
8 8 ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'22.89

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:17
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100 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale
Serie 4

1 3 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'36.39
2 5 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'46.20
3 4 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'56.67

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:19

Serie 3

1 3 BOZZANO Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'49.49
2 4 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'51.79
3 7 GELAINI Martina 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'52.36
4 6 GRASSI Nicole 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'58.18
5 5 GUALCO Bianca 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'58.54

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 PRUDENTI Clara 2004 ITA GS Aragno SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:25

Serie 2

1 6 PIAZZA Elisa 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.59
2 4 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.62
3 7 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.92
4 3 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.59
5 2 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'44.92
6 8 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'46.51
7 5 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'48.41
8 1 CAPPANERA Greta 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'50.91

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:24

Serie 1

1 4 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.50
2 3 TREBESCHI Rachele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.45
3 5 LESS Martina 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'35.03
4 1 AMALFITANO Martina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'37.16
5 2 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.89
6 7 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.65
7 6 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.24
8 8 VISCONTI Sofia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'48.99

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:27

100 m Farfalla - Es B Maschi
Finale
Serie 4

1 5 BUCCOLA Simone 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.94
2 6 SORANGO Eric 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'35.62
3 4 SIVORI Giovanni 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'43.53
4 3 LICINI Luca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.72

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:29
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Serie 3

1 6 MONTI Breiner 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.17
2 4 ARMENIA Matteo 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'32.03
3 5 FENU Jacopo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.99
4 3 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.33
5 2 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.99
6 1 PINCIONE Mattia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.53
7 7 D'AMBROSIO Simone 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.14
8 8 GAIONE Francesco 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'41.32

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:31

Serie 2

1 2 PUGLIARO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'27.79
2 4 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.94
3 5 VALERIANI Edoardo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.41
4 8 CUCCU Alberto 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.35
5 6 PARODI Francesco 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'31.21
6 1 GUELFI Fabio 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.00
7 3 ROMANIELLO Ludovico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'32.29
8 7 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.74

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:33

Serie 1

1 5 CAPRILE Giacomo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.47
2 4 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'21.10
3 3 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'21.14
4 2 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'21.52
5 6 TRAVERSO Pietro 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'21.66
6 1 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.66
7 8 PETROSINO Edoardo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.26
8 7 MAGAZZU' Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.11

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:35

100 m Dorso - Es A Femmine
Finale
Serie 3

1 4 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.84
2 5 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'33.44
3 3 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.55
4 6 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'37.59
5 2 CUSATO Chiara 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.18
6 7 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'45.72

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:37

Serie 2

1 4 PASINI Silvia 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'23.21
2 8 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.72
3 1 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.66
4 5 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'27.82
5 3 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.98
6 2 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.30

6 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.30
8 7 OLIVA Alessia 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'33.28

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:39
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Serie 1

1 4 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.65
2 7 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.91
3 3 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.71
4 5 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.79
5 6 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'20.50
6 2 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.95
7 1 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.62
8 8 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.02

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:41

100 m Dorso - Es A Maschi
Finale
Serie 3

1 4 MAFFI Matteo 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'36.37
2 3 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'37.21
3 5 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'41.53

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:45

Serie 2

1 4 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'21.84
2 6 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'24.36
3 2 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'26.43
4 3 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.75
5 5 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'27.73

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd SQ
Arrivo irregolare

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:48

Serie 1

1 5 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'11.70
2 4 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'13.16
3 2 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.69
4 6 BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'18.42
5 7 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'18.93
6 3 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.94
7 8 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.85
8 1 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.32

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:49

100 m Dorso - Es B Femmine
Finale
Serie 8

1 4 ARBARELLO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.30
2 6 ERROI Camilla 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'00.14
3 5 GELAINI Martina 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'00.90
4 3 GENTILE Beatrice 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'06.66
5 7 LEMMI Sara 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'11.85

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 PRUZZO Michela 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova SQ
Virata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:52
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Serie 7

1 4 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'52.88
2 3 CASARINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'53.24
3 6 DIBIASE Fabiola 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'53.63
4 2 TOGNI Ilaria 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'54.84
5 8 MAIONE Fabiana 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'55.34
6 7 RAGNI Aurora Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'55.99
7 5 MARTINELLI Agnese 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'57.12
8 1 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'57.22

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:56

Serie 6

1 4 CIPRIANI Maddalena 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'41.92
2 3 COSTA Greta 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.35
3 6 STERPI Sofia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'45.77
4 5 MUZATSINDA Sara 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'47.63
5 7 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'48.47
6 8 VOLPI Ilaria 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'52.85
7 2 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'54.07
8 1 MASETTI Anna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'55.98

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:56

Serie 5

1 8 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'37.00
2 3 RICCI Anna 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'40.18
3 2 RAINERO Giulia 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'41.40
4 4 FARAGUNA Gaia 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'45.09
5 5 BIBITE Benedetta 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.92
6 7 TACCHINI Chiara 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'47.48
7 1 MONARI Arianna 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'49.79
8 6 DE PECOL Chiara 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.58

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 16:58

Serie 4

1 4 BECCHI Chiara Maria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.91
2 8 BERLINGERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'37.91
3 6 PETANI Inis 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'40.14
4 3 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.09
5 5 BERTINO Beatrice 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.87
6 1 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'44.89
7 7 BONTEMPI Giulia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.12
8 2 BARESI Alice 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'56.65

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:00

Serie 3

1 2 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'34.94
2 8 MASIA Michela 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.30
3 4 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'35.51
4 7 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'35.59
5 3 BARTOLOMEI Giorgia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'35.85
6 5 TASSISTRO Federica 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.87
7 6 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'38.94
8 1 GROSSO Giulia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.85

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:02
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Serie 2

1 4 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.45
2 6 MEUCCI Vittoria 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.90
3 2 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'34.87
4 5 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.58
5 3 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'37.21
6 8 GROLI Irene 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.38
7 7 TERENZONI Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.92
8 1 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.48

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:04

Serie 1

1 4 SIMICICH Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.29
2 8 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.69
3 5 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.20
4 3 CAVALLI Ilaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.67
5 6 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'29.94
6 2 ZUNINO Rossella 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.03
7 7 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'30.59
8 1 CASCONE Anna 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'31.18

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:06

100 m Dorso - Es B Maschi
Finale
Serie 7

1 4 SERRAVALLE Fabio 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'45.95
2 3 MUSOLINO Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.83
3 5 DI GIAMPAOLO Francesco 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'50.39

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:08

Serie 6

1 4 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'43.04
2 1 AZZINI Roberto 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'44.64
3 7 D' ANGELO Matteo 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'44.98
4 3 MOTTINELLI Marco 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'45.46
5 5 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.39
6 6 MARTINEZ Daniele 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'52.93
7 2 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'54.02

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:12

Serie 5

1 4 CUDIZ Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'39.53
2 1 CAMPODONICO Alessandro 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'40.48
3 3 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'42.12
4 5 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'42.66
5 2 MARTINI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'42.86
6 7 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.37
7 6 SPILLARE Riccardo 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'47.31

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 CHIODINI Denis 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:15
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Serie 4

1 8 CAPUTO Matteo 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.38
2 5 MARON Luca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'35.42
3 4 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'36.81
4 6 BRONZI Luca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'37.35
5 7 BARTOLINI Andrea 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'37.69
6 1 SBISA' Umberto 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'39.10
7 2 MAZZONI Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 BUSSOLO Andrea 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:17

Serie 3

1 7 CALLO Milo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.09
2 4 MANGIANTE Pietro 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'32.24
3 2 OMERO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.61
4 3 FORNELLI Samuele 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'35.09
5 5 MORCHIO Davide 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.30
6 6 SACCO Christian 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.98
7 1 FERREA Matteo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.14
8 8 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'44.23

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:19

Serie 2

1 4 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.80
2 1 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.10
3 6 PUGLIARO Marco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.75
4 5 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.56
5 2 OLIVERI Federico 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'31.13
6 3 MONTI Breiner 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.95
7 7 BONELLO Manuel 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.31
8 8 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.18

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:21

Serie 1

1 5 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'20.85
2 4 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'23.39
3 2 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'24.75
4 7 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'25.01
5 3 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'25.83
6 6 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.53
7 8 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.26
8 1 GHISELLI Matteo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.36

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:23
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100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Finale
Serie 4

1 3 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'43.36
2 4 SCARONI Aurora 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'46.99

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria NP

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:25

Serie 3

1 4 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'39.99
2 6 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'40.06
3 3 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.55
4 2 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'43.74
5 7 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'47.08
6 5 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'48.55

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:27

Serie 2

1 4 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.58
2 3 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'33.76
3 2 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.64
4 6 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'35.95
5 5 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'36.49
6 7 CARUSO Giada 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'38.14
7 8 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'43.75
8 1 DECCA Martina 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'44.46

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:29

Serie 1

1 5 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'23.67
2 4 REBUSCO Giulia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'23.78
3 3 SIBILLA Ludovica 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.48
4 8 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.78
5 1 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'27.09
6 6 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.38
7 7 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'29.68
8 2 GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'30.88

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:31

100 m Rana - Es A Maschi
Finale
Serie 3

1 5 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'45.16
2 3 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'45.23
3 2 DESENZANI Carlomaria 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.91

4 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'45.91
5 6 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'50.85

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:33
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Serie 2

1 4 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'31.85
2 3 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.98
3 5 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'34.40
4 2 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'35.05
5 7 SALEMI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.57
6 1 ANGELI Kevin 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'41.03
7 8 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'41.10
8 6 ROSSI Pietro 2000 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'42.68

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:35

Serie 1

1 4 DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'21.25
2 3 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.17
3 2 BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'28.36
4 1 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.37
5 7 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.47
6 6 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.80
7 8 HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'34.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza (1'21.20)

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:37

100 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale
Serie 9

1 5 CIPANI Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'51.67
2 3 CONTA Marta 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'55.34
3 2 LENTINI Alessia 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'02.50
4 6 COMISI Veronica 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'04.36
5 4 GENTILE Beatrice 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'10.69

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:39

Serie 8

1 2 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'01.32
2 6 PIOTTI Domitilla 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'06.42
3 5 NOVARA Giada 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 2'06.76
4 8 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'07.23
5 7 CAMMISOTTO Giulia 2004 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'07.66
6 1 BALITO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'07.89
7 4 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 2'11.18
8 3 CASALI Elide 2003 ITA GS Aragno 2'13.46

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:42

Serie 7

1 5 VASSALLO Giorgia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'54.58
2 1 FIORATO Giulia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'57.72
3 3 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'59.05
4 2 MAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'01.50
5 8 TIBERTI Beatrice 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 2'02.20
6 7 CASARINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'04.25
7 4 DE PECOL Chiara 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'07.08
8 6 MAFFI Arianna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'09.54

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:44
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Serie 6

1 8 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'54.95
2 5 GENTILE Greta 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'56.05
3 6 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 1'58.27
4 1 ANGILETTA Angelica 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'59.79
5 7 MAIONE Fabiana 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'00.09
6 4 PESCE Greta 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 2'01.12
7 3 FARAGUNA Gaia 2003 ITA GS Aragno 2'02.39
8 2 ROSSI Agnese 2004 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'06.04

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:47

Serie 5

1 7 PAPPALARDO Maya 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'51.69
2 2 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'54.23
3 1 GUGLIOTTA Alessandra 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'54.37
4 4 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'55.88
5 6 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'58.51
6 8 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'59.97
7 5 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 2'04.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 LAUTANIO Martina 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio ASS

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:49

Serie 4

1 4 BARRELLA Camilla 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'44.81
2 5 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'49.92
3 6 QUAINI Arianna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'51.02
4 8 AMORETTI Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'51.84
5 3 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'52.73
6 1 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'54.70
7 7 BARESI Alice 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'56.39
8 2 TOGNI Ilaria 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'59.10

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:51

Serie 3

1 8 TACCHINI Chiara 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'45.96
2 6 RICCI Anna 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.68
3 7 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'49.20
4 3 MARCHIONNI Valentina 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'50.24
5 5 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'50.61
6 1 CELIBERTI Rachele 2004 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'51.34
7 2 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'51.51
8 4 BERLINGERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.94

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:53

Serie 2

1 5 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'43.52
2 3 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'43.58
3 1 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'44.22
4 4 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.31
5 2 MEUCCI Vittoria 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.46
6 7 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'48.26
7 6 TARANTINO Greta 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'50.15
8 8 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'50.42

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:56
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Serie 1

1 4 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'36.44
2 5 CAVALLI Ilaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.93
3 2 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.12
4 8 TREBESCHI Rachele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'41.14
5 7 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'41.50
6 3 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.28
7 1 GAZZO Sofia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.40
8 6 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'45.84

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:57

100 m Rana - Es B Maschi
Finale
Serie 6

1 7 FIORE Giorgio 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'58.34
2 3 MUSOLINO Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'59.66
3 5 MARTELLI Massimiliano 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'04.91
4 2 SANCIO Edoardo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'06.69
5 6 TUCCI Fabio 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'08.10
6 4 SPILLARE Riccardo 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'09.99

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:03

Serie 5

1 6 BAFICO Loris 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'51.85
2 3 DE MARTINO Alessandro 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'54.39
3 7 D' ANGELO Matteo 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'55.61
4 2 CUDIZ Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'57.99
5 1 GALLO Matteo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'58.38
6 4 GALLEANO Matteo 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'00.87
7 8 MOTTINELLI Marco 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'02.64

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 DE ANGELIS Mirko 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia ASS

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:03

Serie 4

1 6 AZZINI Roberto 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'43.27
2 7 COLICCHIO Michael 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'43.76
3 4 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'48.75
4 5 BENZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'48.84
5 1 TILOCCA Giovanni 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.68
6 8 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'53.04
7 2 BEN ZAIED Gabriele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'53.32
8 3 ROA' Christian 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'53.72

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:06

Serie 3

1 7 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'42.95
2 5 GAIONE Francesco 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'43.29
3 2 GRAFFIGNA Stefano 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'46.86
4 6 AVANZINI Santiago 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'47.77
5 4 ZOFREA Pietro 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'49.04
6 3 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.73
7 8 MARTINI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'51.72
8 1 SOUMMADE Hanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'51.78

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:08
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Serie 2

1 6 VULLO Daniele 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'42.52
2 7 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'42.58
3 5 D'AMBROSIO Simone 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.68
4 4 PAINI Yannick Gabriele 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'43.14
5 3 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'43.41
6 2 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'44.27
7 8 BIANCU Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'45.27
8 1 VITTORIA Daniele 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'46.00

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:10

Serie 1

1 4 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'31.50
2 6 VOLPE Giuseppe 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'32.49
3 5 GARBARINO Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.02
4 3 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'36.62
5 8 MORCHIO Davide 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.71
6 7 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'41.05
7 2 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'42.85
8 1 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'45.01

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:12

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Femmine
Finale
Serie 3

1 5 PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.67
2 4 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.61
3 6 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'28.27
4 7 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.22
5 3 CUSATO Chiara 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.51

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 LANTERI Camilla 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria ASS

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:14

Serie 2

1 3 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'15.64
2 2 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'15.90
3 8 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'16.97
4 1 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'17.51
5 7 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.12
6 5 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'18.89
7 4 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.09
8 6 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'21.81

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:16

Serie 1

1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'02.89
2 5 ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'03.86
3 3 ROCCIO Alice 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'10.26
4 6 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'10.53
5 7 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'10.72
6 2 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.23
7 1 CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'15.70
8 8 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.10

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:17
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100 m Stile Libero - Es A Maschi
Finale
Serie 4

1 4 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.91
2 3 MAFFI Matteo 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'26.79
3 5 DESENZANI Carlomaria 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.49

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:19

Serie 3

1 6 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'14.18
2 5 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'16.48
3 3 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'17.31
4 2 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'17.91
5 7 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'19.50
6 4 ROSSI Pietro 2000 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'20.21
7 1 STURLA Matteo 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'21.39
8 8 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'24.67

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:21

Serie 2

1 6 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'10.68
2 4 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'10.86
3 5 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'11.59
4 8 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'11.69
5 3 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.79
6 2 ANGELI Kevin 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'13.93
7 1 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'14.72
8 7 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.24

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:23

Serie 1

1 5 GANCITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'03.67
2 4 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'03.90
3 2 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'08.25
4 3 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'08.75
5 6 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.12
6 7 RAZZETTI Enrico 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'12.46
7 8 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.62
8 1 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.84

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:25

100 m Stile Libero - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 11

1 5 CIPANI Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.53
2 3 CONTA Marta 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.93
3 4 VOLPI Ilaria 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'45.27

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:27
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Serie 10

1 4 VASSALLO Giorgia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'43.56
2 7 ERROI Camilla 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'46.30
3 1 CHIRIBOGA Gabriella 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.33
4 6 MAFFI Arianna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'49.59
5 3 PRUZZO Michela 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'53.97
6 5 CASALI Elide 2003 ITA GS Aragno 2'01.40
7 2 LEMMI Sara 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'06.25

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:30

Serie 9

1 5 FILIPPI Gaia 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'38.23
2 6 BALITO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.72
3 4 SODANO Beatrice 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'45.19
4 2 MONARI Arianna 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'46.72
5 3 PIOTTI Domitilla 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'46.90
6 7 NOVARA Giada 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'49.77
7 1 ARBARELLO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'49.80
8 8 BEN ZAIED Alessia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'58.41

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:32

Serie 8

1 6 LENTINI Alessia 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'34.52
2 4 GENTILE Greta 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'36.49
3 2 RAGNI Aurora Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'41.76
4 5 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'42.11
5 3 MARCHIONNI Valentina 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'42.36
6 8 DIBIASE Fabiola 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'44.16
7 7 TIBERTI Beatrice 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'47.49
8 1 MASETTI Anna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'52.51

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:35

Serie 7

1 1 PRUDENTI Clara 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'37.07
2 5 BONTEMPI Giulia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'37.09
3 7 ANGILETTA Angelica 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.98
4 3 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'38.82
5 4 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'39.54
6 6 BARRELLA Camilla 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.51
7 2 PAPPALARDO Maya 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'41.24
8 8 MAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'44.33

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:36

Serie 6

1 5 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'31.18
2 3 CIPRIANI Maddalena 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'32.30
3 7 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'33.17
4 1 GRASSI Nicole 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'36.51
5 4 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.58
6 8 QUAINI Arianna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'39.20
7 2 CELIBERTI Rachele 2004 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'39.60
8 6 TIRALONGO Felicia Liudmi 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'39.87

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:38
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Serie 5

1 8 STERPI Sofia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'30.15
2 7 TARANTINO Greta 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'31.35
3 5 MARTINELLI Agnese 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'32.65
4 4 DESENZANI Caterina 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.99
5 2 COSTA Greta 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'33.08
6 6 COMISI Veronica 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'34.57
7 1 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'42.04

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 LAUTANIO Martina 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio ASS

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:41

Serie 4

1 6 AMORETTI Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.66
2 3 PETANI Inis 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'29.80
3 4 FASCE Sonia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.13
4 5 BOZZANO Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'32.27
5 8 LESS Martina 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'32.50
6 1 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.41
7 2 GRILLI Chiara 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'37.10
8 7 MUZATSINDA Sara 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'39.15

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:42

Serie 3

1 7 RAINERO Giulia 2004 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'24.87
2 4 GAZZO Sofia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.08

8 CUZZUPE' Ilaria 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.08
4 3 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'28.11
5 2 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'28.32
6 6 BERTINO Beatrice 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.85
7 5 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'32.24
8 1 GROSSO Giulia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'33.96

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:45

Serie 2

1 7 CAPPANERA Greta 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'24.32
2 3 PIAZZA Elisa 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.16
3 4 AMADE' Maya 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.85
4 6 AMALFITANO Martina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'26.27
5 1 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'26.64
6 5 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.15
7 2 BARTOLOMEI Giorgia 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'29.78
8 8 GUGLIOTTA Alessandra 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.01

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:51

Serie 1

1 4 SIMICICH Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.71
2 3 ALLARA Federica 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'17.01
3 5 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'19.33

6 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.33
5 8 CAPIZZI Matilde 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'20.69
6 1 PASTORINO Alessia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'21.11
7 2 IACOVINO Paola 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'25.66
8 7 TERENZONI Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.22

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:48
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100 m Stile Libero - Es B Maschi
Finale

Serie 11

1 3 FIORE Giorgio 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.04
2 5 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.74
3 4 SANCIO Edoardo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'47.87
4 6 PESCE Andrea 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'55.91

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:53

Serie 10

1 2 SORANGO Eric 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'34.72
2 6 CHIODINI Denis 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.07
3 4 SERRAVALLE Fabio 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'35.31
4 1 MARTELLI Massimiliano 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'37.45
5 7 GALLO Matteo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'37.92
6 8 MORALDO Alessandro 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.27
7 3 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'42.13
8 5 BAFICO Loris 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'43.20

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 18:55

Serie 9

1 6 BASSO Mattia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'28.96
2 4 BARABINO Francesco 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.15
3 1 PARODI Mirko 2002 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'30.99
4 5 REGONASCHI Elia 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'31.25
5 7 MARTINEZ Daniele 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'34.95
6 2 BENZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'38.49
7 8 CAMPODONICO Alessandro 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'38.67
8 3 BEN ZAIED Gabriele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'38.86

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:28

Serie 8

1 6 MOI Lorenzo 2002 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'27.50
2 1 COLICCHIO Michael 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.10
3 4 BRONZI Luca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'30.59
4 7 VITTORIA Daniele 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.71
5 8 MAZZONI Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.73
6 5 ALUIGI Dario 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.86
7 3 DE MARTINO Alessandro 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.62
8 2 DI GIACOMO MOREIRA Crist 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'39.95

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:00

Serie 7

1 6 OMERO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'26.27
2 7 DI GIAMPAOLO Francesco 2003 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'28.17
3 8 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'28.90
4 3 CAVAGNOLA Pietro 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'29.16
5 4 SIVORI Giovanni 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'31.24
6 2 FORNELLI Samuele 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'31.50
7 1 BARTOLINI Andrea 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'32.80
8 5 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'34.92

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:02
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Serie 6

1 4 COLOMBO Sebastiano 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'25.94
2 3 BUSSOLO Andrea 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.61
3 7 GRAFFIGNA Stefano 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.62
4 8 GARUTI Giovanni 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'27.74
5 1 LICINI Luca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.79
6 2 OLIVEIRA Jonathan 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.98
7 6 CAPUTO Matteo 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.51
8 5 BIANCU Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.89

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:04

Serie 5

1 6 MARON Luca 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.60
2 4 JANE Lorenzo 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'23.96
3 3 BUCCOLA Simone 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.42
4 2 FERREA Matteo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.79
5 1 PUGLIARO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'25.10
6 5 SOUMMADE Hanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'25.52
7 8 CALLO Milo 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'25.84
8 7 SBISA' Umberto 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.72

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:06

Serie 4

1 5 SACCO Christian 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.54
2 7 GARBARINO Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.19
3 3 PINCIONE Mattia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.04
4 4 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.28
5 2 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.33
6 1 PONGILUPPI Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'22.52
7 8 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'23.77
8 6 ZOFREA Pietro 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'32.56

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:08

Serie 3

1 1 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'17.37
2 3 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.79
3 5 FECI Elia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.31
4 2 PAINI Yannick Gabriele 2002 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'20.00
5 6 GARAVENTA Andrea 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'20.08
6 4 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'20.36
7 8 MANGIANTE Pietro 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'21.22
8 7 VULLO Daniele 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'22.18

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:09

Serie 2

1 3 PETROSINO Edoardo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.84
2 4 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'17.37
3 8 MAGGI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.81
4 7 VALERIANI Edoardo 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'19.35
5 6 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'19.56
6 2 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.45
7 1 DIACOMANOLI Michele 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.98

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 PICCHI Francesco 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia SQ
Falsa partenza (1'14.22)

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:11
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Serie 1

1 4 VINCIGUERRA Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.45
2 5 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'11.95
3 3 CAPRILE Giacomo 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.12
4 2 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.05
5 6 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.27
6 7 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'14.38
7 1 VOLPE Giuseppe 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'15.17
8 8 AMICABILE Pietro 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.88

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:12

200 m Misti - Es A Femmine
Finale
Serie 3

1 1 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'24.60 1'35.41 3'00.01
2 4 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'33.75 1'39.53 3'13.28
3 5 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'37.33 1'40.50 3'17.83
4 8 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.49 1'43.05 3'23.54
5 3 PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'41.36 1'47.83 3'29.19
6 6 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'46.12 1'46.37 3'32.49
7 2 GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'48.06 1'47.15 3'35.21
8 7 DELOGU Francesca 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'43.60 1'52.67 3'36.27

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:19

Serie 2

1 4 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'27.95 1'28.61 2'56.56
2 3 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'29.07 1'30.92 2'59.99
3 7 PASINI Silvia 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'27.62 1'32.44 3'00.06
4 5 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.66 1'34.49 3'02.15
5 2 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.94 1'35.89 3'05.83
6 6 INCONTRI Valeria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.88 1'38.03 3'05.91
7 1 MARCHESINI Claudia 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'32.90 1'38.19 3'11.09
8 8 CARUSO Giada 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'33.02 1'38.75 3'11.77

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:23

Serie 1

1 4 REBUSCO Giulia 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'18.97 1'23.95 2'42.92
2 3 CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'19.67 1'27.98 2'47.65
3 7 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'20.19 1'29.00 2'49.19
4 2 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'23.80 1'27.23 2'51.03
5 6 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'25.77 1'25.28 2'51.05
6 5 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.09 1'30.53 2'51.62
7 1 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'24.13 1'33.46 2'57.59
8 8 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'30.05 1'32.22 3'02.27

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:26
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200 m Misti - Es A Maschi
Finale
Serie 3

1 5 ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'26.57 1'33.71 3'00.28
2 3 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'27.28 1'34.20 3'01.48
3 4 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'31.28 1'33.95 3'05.23

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:29

Serie 2

1 3 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'23.44 1'25.89 2'49.33
2 4 POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'23.70 1'27.07 2'50.77
3 5 BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'24.90 1'29.30 2'54.20
4 6 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'26.05 1'28.93 2'54.98
5 2 PIZZONIA ZOINA Alessio 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'24.13 1'30.92 2'55.05
6 1 FERRANDO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'28.52 1'35.03 3'03.55
7 7 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'35.74 1'30.88 3'06.62

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:33

Serie 1

1 4 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'13.63 1'20.11 2'33.74
2 3 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'15.27 1'18.48 2'33.75
3 5 DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'18.25 1'20.88 2'39.13
4 1 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'17.89 1'23.13 2'41.02
5 2 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'22.33 1'19.74 2'42.07
6 6 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'19.61 1'26.00 2'45.61
7 7 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.49 1'25.06 2'46.55
8 8 BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'24.09 1'31.96 2'56.05

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:36

4x50 m Stile Libero - Mista
Finale

Serie unica

1 4 Sogeis ssd - Montichiari ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'58.56
ROCCIO Angela Sofia 2001 ITA 58.80 58.80
BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA
REBUSCO Giulia 2001 ITA
DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA

2 6 RN San Fruttuoso - Genov ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'06.79
BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA 1'04.72 1'04.72
CORELLINO Lucrezia 2002 ITA
ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA
UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA

3 5 Nuoto Club Liguria ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'07.36
ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA 1'04.41 1'04.41
BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA
BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA
SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA

4 3 Andrea Doria ITA Andrea Doria 2'07.89
TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA 1'05.07 1'05.07
MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA
COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA
ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA

5 2 on Sport Sestri Levante ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 2'12.31
CALLO Sofie 2001 ITA 1'06.30 1'06.30
SPINU Alic 2001 ITA
BOLIOLI Tommaso 2000 ITA
PICCININI Benedetta 2001 ITA

6 7 Crocera Stadium ssd ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'17.55
BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA 1'10.31 1'10.31
VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA
PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA
MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA
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7 1 Foltzer ssd - Genova ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'24.35
ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA 1'10.99 1'10.99
GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA
RATTO Martina 2002 ITA
LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:46

4x50 m Misti - Mista
Finale
Serie 2

1 3 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 2 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 2'37.87
DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA 1'26.85 1'26.85
FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA
GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA
BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA

2 6 Foltzer ssd - Genova ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'39.49
ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA 1'16.51 1'16.51
GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA
RATTO Martina 2002 ITA
PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA

3 5 Fratellanza Nuoto - Geno ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 2'39.62
TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA 1'29.47 1'29.47
FERRANDO Lorenzo 2001 ITA
TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA
LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA

4 4 Sogeis ssd - Montichiar2 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'44.57
MAFFI Matteo 2001 ITA 1'33.00 1'33.00
DECCA Martina 2002 ITA
SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA
PASINI Silvia 2002 ITA

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 Ideanuoto Albenga asd 3 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd SQ
SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA 1'32.90 1'32.90
CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA
CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA
FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA

2° Cambio anticipato

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:51

Serie 1

1 4 Crocera Stadium ssd ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'17.36
PULICE Luca 2000 ITA 1'16.18 1'16.18
PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA
GANCITANO Stefano 2001 ITA
SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA

2 2 Ideanuoto Albenga asd ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 2'19.21
FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA 1'17.77 1'17.77
CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA
FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA
CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA

3 3 Nuoto Club Liguria ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'21.17
GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA 1'17.61 1'17.61
GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA
CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA
D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA

4 5 Sogeis ssd - Montichiari ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'22.57
BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA 1'16.91 1'16.91
BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA
GALLINA Francesca 2001 ITA
ROCCIO Alice 2002 ITA

5 6 Andrea Doria ITA Andrea Doria 2'24.58
BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA 1'17.68 1'17.68
SIBILLA Ludovica 2001 ITA
COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA
UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA

6 7 on Sport Sestri Levante ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 2'33.27
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DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA 1'20.91 1'20.91
OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA
POGGIANTI Filippo 2000 ITA
ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA

7 1 RN San Fruttuoso - Genov ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'39.06
HIDRI Kevin 2000 ITA 1'26.14 1'26.14
NERI Francesca 2002 ITA
LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA
TUCCI Alessia 2002 ITA

8 8 Crocera Stadium ssd 2 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'42.12
PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA 1'30.93 1'30.93
SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA
MELIS Simone 2000 ITA
MONARI Sara 2001 ITA

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 19:54
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